

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

#01-46,48,50 Autobay

SINGAPORE 417883

Not Authorized
N/A
c/s # 17,000/-
13 day.
3/7/18

VEHICLE NO:SKD 158C

QTY	PARTICULAR		
1 PCS	BOOTLID	1881.12	20/cent \$2,118.30 ✓
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	62.50	nu \$68.00 ✓
1 PCS	BOOTLID '320i' EMBLEM		nu \$65.00 ✓
2 PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$166.00		11 \$332.00 X
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK		11 \$299.08 ✓
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER TRIM		11 \$295.43 X
1 SET	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS		11 \$50.00 X
2 PCS	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @\$420.00		cm \$840.00 ✓
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP		twi \$312.00 ✓
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER	1315.22	dis \$1,850.00 ✓
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER	366.05	dis \$640.00 ✓
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	695.00	bul \$720.00 ✓
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$305.00	135 x 2 = 270	bul \$420.00 ✓
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER		to. 1 \$30.00 ✓
4 PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$305.00	225 x 3 = 675	shut \$1,220.00 3 pcs
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS WIRE		11 \$313.54 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER TOP GUIDE	161.00	cm \$205.00 ✓
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER GUIDE		rx \$202.00 X
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		nu \$50.00 ✓
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVERS @\$115.00		NT \$230.00 X
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	1012.00	sub \$1,068.00 ✓
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH		twi/cm \$290.50 ✓
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL		11 \$1,120.20 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD		wapp \$650.00 ✓
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL CENTRE WELL (FIBRE)	680	bul \$882.00 ✓
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$2150.00		11 \$4,300.00 X
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @\$320.00		MS de \$640.00 12C
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$680.00	625 x 2 = 1250	cm \$1,360.00 ✓
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER		11 \$1,480.00 X
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	188.05	bul \$311.30 ✓
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$45.00		11 \$90.00 X
1 PCS	CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE		11 \$1,880.00 X
1 PCS	BONNET	2098.20	bul \$2,135.00 ✓
1 PCS	BONNET LOGO	62.50	nu \$80.00 ✓
2 PCS	BONNET DAMPERS @\$170.00		11 \$340.00 X
2 PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$140.00	132 x 2 = 264	bul \$280.00 ✓

52

1 PCS	BONNET INNER HANDLE W/CABLE	11	\$92.00	X
1 PCS	BONNET INSULATOR	11	\$193.00	X
1 SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	11	\$50.00	X
1 PCS	BONNET LOCK LEVEL	3rd	\$190.00	✓
2 PCS	BONNET LOCK CATCHES @\$25.00	11	\$50.00	X
2 PCS	BONNET MECHANISM LOCK L/R @\$266.00	4th	\$532.00	✓
2 PCS	BONNET RUBBER GUIDE STOPPERS @\$15.00	11	\$30.00	X
1 PCS	BONNET WEATHERSTRIP	11	\$92.00	X
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER 1415-32	715	\$1,615.00	✓
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	7011	\$98.00	✓
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 699.02	3rd	\$712.00	✓
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	NF	\$110.00	X
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER N/S	7011	\$35.00	✓
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$280.00	11	\$560.00	X
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$115.00	3rd	\$230.00	✓
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	11	\$50.00	✓
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	11	\$56.00	X
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS @\$105.00	11	\$210.00	X
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER SEAL	7011	\$45.00	✓
2 PCS	FRONT GRILLES @\$180.00 166 x 2 = 332	3rd	\$360.00	✓
2 PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$2800.00 2065 x 2 = 4130	N/S 11/5 11/5 11/5 11/5	\$5,600.00	✓
2 PCS	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @\$185.00 115 x 2 = 230	11	\$370.00	✓
1 PCS	HEADLAMP NOZZLE N/S 175.30	11	\$180.00	✓
1 PCS	HEADLAMP TOP BRACKET N/S	NS	\$166.00	X
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL 545.05	3rd	\$627.00	✓
1 PCS	ENGINE TOP COVER	11	\$289.30	X
1 PCS	AIR CLEANER BOX	11	\$766.50	X
2 PCS	ENGINE MOUNTINGS L/R @\$350.00 315 x 2 = 630	7011	\$700.00	✓
1 PCS	FRONT AIR CON CONDENSER AIR GUIDE ASSY	7011	\$199.20	✓
1 PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER 1008-20	3rd/11	\$1,220.00	✓
1 PCS	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE	11	\$295.00	X
1 PCS	AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE	11	\$298.00	X
1 PCS	AIR CON TEMPERATURE SENSOR	11	\$155.00	X
1 PCS	RADIATOR 891.00	3rd/11	\$922.00	✓
1 PCS	RADIATOR AUXILLIARY FAN ASSY 1388.50	11/11	\$1,550.00	✓
1 PCS	RADIATOR BY PASS HOSE	11	\$92.00	X
1 PCS	RADIATOR LOWER HOSE	11	\$122.50	X
1 PCS	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	11	\$133.50	X
2 PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$919.00	11	\$1,838.00	X
2 PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @\$211.30	11	\$422.60	X
1 PCS	FRONT OIL COOLING PIPE	11	\$266.30	X
2 PCS	FRONT HEADRESTS @\$650.00	11	\$1,300.00	X
2 PCS	FRONT SAFETY BELT BUCKLES @\$290.00	11	\$580.00	X
2 PCS	FRONT HEADREST REPAIR KITS @\$155.00	Actual	\$310.00	✓
1 PCS	AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT	11	\$955.00	X

52

57

25825.81
24534.51
24664.57
23571

1 PCS
1 PCS
1 PCS
1 PCS
1 PCS
1 BOT

S.NETT

REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER
REAR END PANEL SEALANT
REAR EXHAUST CHROME
REAR FLOOR PANEL CENTRE WELL SEALANT
FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER
RADIATOR COOLANT

\$51,835.25

310 \$100.00 50
111 \$80.00 50
77 \$200.00 100
111 \$100.00 50
310 \$100.00 50
111 \$80.00 50

LABOUR CHARGES:

TO CHECK WIRING
TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING PDC SENSOR
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM
TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REAR EXHAUST
TOWING CHARGE KING ROLLER
TO REPROGRAMME & CLEAR FAULT CODE
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER
TO DISMENTLE AIR CON ASSY,VACUUM AND CHARGE ~~114~~ GAS
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT,CUSHION,UPHOLSTREY
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING,CUT,WELD,STRAIGHTENED
& REPLACING PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$100.00 30
\$100.00 50
\$180.00 80
\$380.00 100
\$180.00 120
\$200.00 100
111 \$380.00 x
\$150.00 100
\$180.00 100
\$180.00 100
\$3,800.00 2000
\$2,800.00 1800
TOTAL \$61,125.25

4930

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: